BE 1: FRONTIERS IN BIOENGINEERING
Winter Term 2010-11

Classes are held Fridays from 12 noon to 1:00 pm in 105 Annenberg.
Pizza and beverages for registered students and faculty presenters are set up in
106 Annenberg; food is allowed in the lecture hall.

DATE

1/7/11

1/14/11

1/21/11

1/28/11

2/4/11

2/11/11

2/18/11

2/25/11

3/4/11

LECTURER

Richard Murray
http://www.cds.caltech.edu/%7Emurray/wiki/Main_Page

Paul Sternberg
http://www.its.caltech.edu/%7Ewormlab

Henry Lester
http://www.its.caltech.edu/%7Ehalweb

Changhuei Yang
http://www.biophot.caltech.edu/index.html

Michael Elowitz
http://www.elowitz.caltech.edu

Niles Pierce
http://www.piercelab.caltech.edu

BE Grad Visiting Day. No class.

Scott Fraser
http://bioimaging.caltech.edu

Chin-Lin Guo
http://cpl.caltech.edu



