## BE 1: FRONTIERS IN BIOENGINEERING Winter Term 2010-11

Classes are held Fridays from 12 noon to 1:00 pm in 105 Annenberg. Pizza and beverages for registered students and faculty presenters are set up in 106 Annenberg; food is allowed in the lecture hall.

DATE	LECTURER
1/7/11	Richard Murray http://www.cds.caltech.edu/%7Emurray/wiki/Main_Page
1/14/11	Paul Sternberg http://www.its.caltech.edu/%7Ewormlab
1/21/11	Henry Lester http://www.its.caltech.edu/%7Ehalweb
1/28/11	Changhuei Yang http://www.biophot.caltech.edu/index.html
2/4/11	Michael Elowitz http://www.elowitz.caltech.edu
2/11/11	Niles Pierce http://www.piercelab.caltech.edu
2/18/11	BE Grad Visiting Day. No class.
2/25/11	Scott Fraser http://bioimaging.caltech.edu
3/4/11	Chin-Lin Guo http://cpl.caltech.edu